Florida Bandmasters Association
District 14 MS Concert MPA - North
March 7-8, 2024 Jupiter HS

Thursday, March 7, 2024

3:00 pm

3:30 pm

4:00 pm

4:30 pm

5:00 pm

6:30 pm

7:00 pm

7:30 pm

8:00 pm

8:30 pm

Lake Worth Community Middle School Symphonic Band

Director(s): Sandon Chevlin Principal: Caelethia Taylor

March of The Dragons Mike Collins-Dowden
Astro Overture Kinyon
Dancing Kites Bernotas

Jupiter Middle School Symphonic Band

Director(s): Manuel A. Camacho Il Principal: Mrs. Lisa Hastey

March of the Dragons Collins-Dowden
Fantasy on a French Folksong Edmondson
Imperium Sweeney

Watson B. Duncan Middle School Concert Band

Director(s): Marie VanDean Principal: Phillip D'Amico

Crystal Creek Matthew R Putnam
Down to the River Sweeney, Michael
Flagship Pasternak

Conniston Middle School Symphonic Band

Director(s): Andrew Lopez Principal: James Thomas

Royal March John Kinyon
Chorale Elega'nt Lucas
Chorale and Canon McGinty

Bak Middle School of the Arts Concert Band

Director(s): Jamie Groves Principal: Sally Rozanski

Andalucia Victor Lopez
Joy Ticheli
Quintus Clark, Larry

Wellington Landings Middle School Symphonic Band

Director(s): Christina Nichols Principal: Lindsay Ingersoll

Fighting Falcon March Startler
A Hymn of Remembrance Phillips, Todd
Fantasy on a French Folksong Edmondson

Crestwood Community Middle School Symphonic Band

Director(s): Jeneve Jarvis Principal: Dr. Stephanie Nance

Under the Big Top Frank Ticheli
Pictures At An Exhibition Moussorgsky / Sweeney
Omega One Clark

Conniston Middle School Wind Ensemble

Director(s): Andrew Lopez Principal: James Thomas

The Collegiate March David Martyn
Suo Gan Clark, Larry
Glen Canyon Overture Edmondson

Independence Middle School Wind Ensemble

Director(s): J. Christine Murray Principal: Amber Saunders

Alamo March King
American Cameos Dawson, Jay
Tallis Prelude, A Akey

Bak Middle School of the Arts Advanced Band

Director(s): Jamie Groves Principal: Sally Rozanski

Bombasto O.R Farrar Arr. Andrew Balent

Fall River Overture Sheldon
Gaelic Rhapsody Del Borgo

MD

MD

MD

MD

MD

MC

MC

MC




Florida Bandmasters Association
District 14 MS Concert MPA - North
March 7-8, 2024 Jupiter HS

Friday, March 8, 2024

3:00 pm

3:30 pm

4:00 pm

4:30 pm

5:00 pm

6:30 pm

7:00 pm

7:30 pm

8:00 pm

Jeaga Middle School Concert Band

Director(s): Alain Goindoo Principal: Dr. Anthony Allen

Kitty Hawk March Edmondson
Little Rondo for Band Edmondson
Royal Overture Kinyon

John F. Kennedy Middle School Concert Band
Director(s): Maxwell Slakoff Principal: Ricky Clark

Colonial March John Kinyon
Prelude and Dance McGinty
Fantasy on a French Folksong Edmondson

Western Pines Middle School Symphonic Band

Director(s): Mario Matos Principal: Philip Preddy

Brandy Station March John Edmondson
Astro Overture Kinyon
Omega One Clark

Wellington Landings Middle School Concert Band

Director(s): Christina Nichols Principal: Lindsay Ingersoll

March for a Festival Edmondson
October Sky Romeyn
English Folk Trilogy McGinty

Howell L. Watkins Middle School Wind Ensemble

Director(s): David Burt Jr. Principal: Dr. Presley Charles

El Capitan Robert W. Smith/Michael Story
English Folk Trilogy McGinty
Celtic Air and Dance Sweeney

The Conservatory School At North Palm Beach Wind Ensemble

Director(s): Gina Rand Principal: Derek Schuemann

The Thunderer John Philip Sousa/Michael Story
Royal Overture Kinyon
Little Brazil Suite Balent

Roosevelt Middle School Concert Band

Director(s): David Bell Principal: Jeremiah Stewart

Freedom's March
Air and Caprice Edmondson
Bristol Bay Legend Sheldon

Watson B. Duncan Middle School Symphonic Band

Director(s): Marie VanDean Principal: Phillip D'Amico

Cirque de L'etrange Matthew R. Putnam
In Honor of the Fallen Milner
Timber Lake Festival Hodges, Steve

Jupiter Middle School Wind Ensemble
Director(s): Manuel A. Camacho Il Principal: Mrs. Lisa Hastey
Barnum and Baily's Favorite King/Brubaker
Portrait of a Clown Ticheli
Pictures At An Exhibition Moussorgsky / Sweeney

MD

MD

MD

MD

MD

MD

MC




