March 7-8, 2024 Jupiter HS

-	larch 7, 2024			
3:00 pm	Lake Worth Community Middle School Symphonic Band Director(s): Sandon Chevlin Principal: Caelethia Taylor			Ν
	March of The Dragons	Mike Collins-Dowden		
	Astro Overture	Kinyon	1	
	Dancing Kites	Bernotas	1	
3:30 pm	Jupiter Middle School Symphonic Band			Ν
	Director(s): Manuel A. Camacho II Principal: Mrs. Lisa Hastey			
	March of the Dragons	Collins-Dowden		
	Fantasy on a French Folksong	Edmondson	1	
	Imperium	Sweeney	1	
4:00 pm	Watson B. Duncan Middle School Concert Ban	d		Ν
	Director(s): Marie VanDean Principal: Phillip D'Amico			
	Crystal Creek	Matthew R Putnam		
	Down to the River	Sweeney, Michael	1	
	Flagship	Pasternak	1	
4:30 pm	Conniston Middle School Symphonic Band			Ν
	Director(s): Andrew Lopez Principal: James Thomas			
	Royal March	John Kinyon		
	Chorale Elega'nt	Lucas	1	
	Chorale and Canon	McGinty	1	
5:00 pm	Bak Middle School of the Arts Concert Band Director(s): Jamie Groves Principal: Sally Rozanski			Ν
	Andalucia	Victor Lopez		
	Joy	Ticheli	2	
	Quintus	Clark, Larry	2	
6:30 pm	Wellington Landings Middle School Symphoni Director(s): Christina Nichols Principal: Lindsay Ingersoll	c Band		Ν
	Fighting Falcon March	Startler		
	A Hymn of Remembrance	Phillips, Todd	2	
	Fantasy on a French Folksong	Edmondson	1	
7:00 pm	Crestwood Community Middle School Sympho Director(s): Jeneve Jarvis Principal: Dr. Stephanie Nance	nic Band		N
	Under the Big Top	Frank Ticheli		
	Pictures At An Exhibition	Moussorgsky / Sweeney	2	
	Omega One	Clark	1	
7:30 pm	Conniston Middle School Wind Ensemble Director(s): Andrew Lopez Principal: James Thomas			N
	The Collegiate March	David Martyn		
	Suo Gan	Clark, Larry	2	
	Glen Canyon Overture	Edmondson	2	
8:00 pm	Independence Middle School Wind Ensemble Director(s): J. Christine Murray Principal: Amber Saunders			Ν
	Alamo March	King		
	American Cameos	Dawson, Jay	3	
	Tallis Prelude, A	Akey	3	
8:30 pm	Bak Middle School of the Arts Advanced Band Director(s): Jamie Groves Principal: Sally Rozanski			N
	Bombasto	O.R Farrar Arr. Andrew Balent		
	Fall River Overture	Sheldon	3	
	Gaelic Rhapsody	Del Borgo	4	

March 7-8, 2024 Jupiter HS

day, Maro	ch 8, 2024			
3:00 pm	Jeaga Middle School Concert Band Director(s): Alain Goindoo Principal: Dr. Anthony Allen			MD
	Kitty Hawk March	Edmondson		
	Little Rondo for Band	Edmondson	1	
	Royal Overture	Kinyon	1	
3:30 pm	John F. Kennedy Middle School Concert Band Director(s): Maxwell Slakoff Principal: Ricky Clark	I		MD
	Colonial March	John Kinyon		
	Prelude and Dance	McGinty	1	
	Fantasy on a French Folksong	Edmondson	1	
4:00 pm	Western Pines Middle School Symphonic Ban Director(s): Mario Matos Principal: Philip Preddy	d		MD
	Brandy Station March	John Edmondson		
	Astro Overture	Kinyon	1	
	Omega One	Clark	1	
4:30 pm	Wellington Landings Middle School Concert E Director(s): Christina Nichols Principal: Lindsay Ingersoll	Band		MD
	March for a Festival	Edmondson		
	October Sky	Romeyn	1	
	English Folk Trilogy	McGinty	1	
5:00 pm	Howell L. Watkins Middle School Wind Ensemble Director(s): David Burt Jr. Principal: Dr. Presley Charles			MD
	El Capitan	Robert W. Smith/Michael Story		
	English Folk Trilogy	McGinty	1	
	Celtic Air and Dance	Sweeney	1	
6:30 pm	The Conservatory School At North Palm Beach Wind Ensemble Director(s): Gina Rand Principal: Derek Schuemann			MD
	The Thunderer	John Philip Sousa/Michael Story		
	Royal Overture	Kinyon	1	
	Little Brazil Suite	Balent	1	
7:00 pm	Roosevelt Middle School Concert Band Director(s): David Bell Principal: Jeremiah Stewart			MC
	Freedom's March			
	Air and Caprice	Edmondson	1	
	Bristol Bay Legend	Sheldon	2	
7:30 pm	Watson B. Duncan Middle School Symphonic Band Director(s): Marie VanDean Principal: Phillip D'Amico			MB
	Cirque de L'etrange	Matthew R. Putnam		
	In Honor of the Fallen	Milner	2	
	Timber Lake Festival	Hodges, Steve	2	
8:00 pm	Jupiter Middle School Wind Ensemble Director(s): Manuel A. Camacho II Principal: Mrs. Lisa Hastey			MB
	Barnum and Baily's Favorite	King/Brubaker		
	Portrait of a Clown Pictures At An Exhibition	Ticheli Moussorgsky / Sweeney	2 2	